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AROTE HITESH
RAMESH

BAGUL RUTUGANDHA
SANTOSH

BAGUL YASH JAGAN

BARDEKAR RHYAH
DINESH

BHURE ROHAN
SANTOSH

BOKIL RUTIKA
HEMANT

BORSE SOHAM RAJESH

BRAMHANE APURVA
VILAS

CHAROSKAR SRUSHTI
SOMNATH

CHAUDHARI RIYA
MANQJ

CHAVAN CHETAN
SANJAY

CHAVAN YOGITA
DIPAK

CHAVHAN
DHANASHREE
SANDESH

DARADE SAHIL ANIL

DAUND SWARAJ
RAHUL

DHAGE AARTI ASHOK

DHOMSE VAISHNAVI
KAMLAKAR

DOIJODE JAY EESHNA
PREMKUMAR

GIRASE MANYATA
VINOD

GOSAVI SRUSHTI
DAYANAND

HANDGE TEJAS
SOMNATH

HENGADE PURVA
DHANANJAY

JADHAV KARTIK
BABASAHEB

JADHAV YASHASHRI
RAMESH

KADAM AJNKYA
MANOHAR

KADAM HARSHAD
HARIBHAU

KADAM HARSHAL
VIJAY

KANGANE AARADHY
SHIRISH

KASBE PRANAV VALU

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026

For Course: B.Tech.Automation and Robotics

Mother Name

POQJA

MANISHA

SAVITA

SMITA

INDU

VAISHALI

SANDHYA

PRADNYA

SONALI

RATNAMALA

SAVITA

MUKTABAI

SUCHITA

LATA

KANCHAN

MANISHA

SUNITA

RAJANI

DHANASHRI

SHITAL

JJIA

ANITA

VARSHA

SAROJ

KALPANA

KALPANA

SAVITA

MEENA

SARLA

Birth
Date

08 Sep
2007

21 Oct
2007

23 Nov
2006

08 Feb
2007

24 Nov
2006

06 Apr
2007

06 Feb
2007

06 Jan
2008

18 Dec
2006

24 Mar
2008

02 Oct
2007

07 Jan
2008

01 Jul
2007

21 Jan
2007

07 Mar
2007

03 Jul
2007

14 Jun
2007

08 Jan
2007

01 Dec
2007

11 Nov
2006

05 Apr
2006

10 Oct
2007

15 Oct
2007

05 Sep
2006

05 Jul
2008

07 Feb
2007

25Jun
2007

25 Aug
2007

21 Feb
2007

Year

Eligibility No
12025186343
12025186308
12025186340
12025186329
12025186324
12025186302
12025186323
12025186341
12025186310
12025186331
12025186309
12025186317

12025186337

12025186350
12025186335
12025186311
12025186319
12025186352
12025186304
12025186353
12025186348
12025186339
12025186362
12025186330
12025186357
12025186321
12025186365
12025186314

12025186313

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

List ID PRN ABCID
T231135282 316262546750 = 412427401475
T231135282 316262546762 627431231777
T231135282 316262546778 = 442369814000
T231135282 316262546743 = 191873101303
T231135282 316262546770 = 830252625525
T231135281 316262546725 = 129477259956
T231135282 316262546740 = 832665109165
T231135282 316262546749 = 868867141373
T231135282 316262546763 = 535994745901
T231135282 316262546744 989897427320
T231135282 316262546732 964887114157
T231135282 316262546737 590774131534
T231135282 316262546747 104108917383
T231135282 316262546783 = 118916973536
T231135282 316262546746 = 231435986338
T231135282 316262546733 = 370857490657
T231135282 316262546738 = 191384504405
T231135282 316262546784 = 834824422384
T231135281 316262546726 = 122599851658
T231135282 316262546755 @ 724467799330
T231135282 316262546782 = 997469284493
T231135282 316262546748 = 670075391828
T231135282 316262546789 = 973618595709
T231135282 316262546773 = 751114560375
T231135282 316262546757 = 427161848505
T231135282 316262546739 = 974473758400
T231135282 316262546761 = 763276941227
T231135282 316262546765 = 682560789994
T231135282 316262546734 = 967408253300
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KHAIRNAR KALYANI
MAHENDRA

KHALKAR SHUBHAM
SANJAY

KHARAT PRASAD
JAYDEEP

KHULE OMKAR
DATTATRAY

KUSHARE BHUSHAN
SACHIN

KUSHARE SHRADDHA
SHARAD

LOKHANDE AKSHAY
JALINDAR

MARATHE RUTUJA
GOPAL

MARATHE
SAMRUDDHI GANESH

NAGARE ATHARV
SHIVAJ

PACHORKAR ARYAN
YADAV

PARDESHI SHIVANSH
DEEPAK

PATIL ASMITA SACHIN

PATIL LOKESH
JTENDRA

PATIL SHWETA VILAS

PATIL SOHAM ANIL

PATIL VAISHNAVI
DNYANESHWAR

PAWAR PRIY ANKA
SANDIP

PAWAR SHRAWANI
BHAUSAHEB

PEKHALE SANIKA
JALINDAR

RATHI ANISHA RAJESH

SALVE ANIKET
JAGDISH

SARODE DHANASHRI
BHAUSAHEB

SHAH JAI OJUS

SHELKE OM SHARAD

SHELKE PRITESH
SANJAY

SHINDE AYUSH
BHAGAWAT

SHINDE SARIKA ANIL

SHREYA YOGESH
WANI

SHROFF VEDIKA
BHARAT

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: B.Tech.Automation and Robotics

SUNITA

SUREKHA

SARITA

VAISHALI

MANISHA

JYOTI

KUSUM

SADHANA

MANISHA

VANDANA

SAVITA

SUPRIYA

RUPALI

KALPANA

SUNANDA

VIDYA

LALITA

SHALINI

PRATIBHA

KIRTI

YOGITA

MEENA

MANISHA

AMI

VIDYA

SUREKHA

JAY SHREE

SUNITA

SUNITA

MAMTA

14 Mar
2008

23 Sep
2007

07 Apr
2007

11 Apr
2007

12 Jun
2007

03 Sep
2006

04 Dec
2006

13 Oct
2007

08 May
2007

05 Jul
2006

20 Feb
2007

15Feb
2007

10 May
2007

12 Jun
2007

08 Nov
2005

23 Oct
2007

25 Aug
2006

01 Feb
2007

06 Sep
2007

31 May
2007

12 Jul
2007

17 Mar
2007

20 Jul
2007

26 Aug
2007

17 Mar
2007

05 Dec
2007

20 Dec
2005

23 Feb
2007

25 Sep
2007

20 Apr
2007

1

1

12025186361

12025186312

12025186316

12025186326

12025186336

12025186346

12025186333

12025186360

12025186328

12025186325

12025186305

12025186334

12025186364

12025186327

12025186355

12025186306

12025186318

12025186356

12025186338

12025186349

12025186301

12025186344

12025186347

12025186303

12025186351

12025186320

12025186332

12025186322

12025186315

12025186363

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

T231135282 316262546759 = 658159381333
T231135282 316262546764 573858922651
T231135282 316262546766 = 884992887536
T231135282 316262546771 = 949245952876
T231135282 316262546776 = 681961485973
T231135282 316262546781 = 361060578106
T231135282 316262546745 838335156593
T231135282 316262546788 = 409039050999
T231135282 316262546772 = 999605202526
T231135282 316262546741 = 456349236969
T231135281 316262546730 = 493170580782
T231135282 316262546775 = 214484001069
T231135282 316262546790 = 507203426008
T231135282 316262546742 963039826331
T231135282 316262546756 = 201040934613
T231135281 316262546727 343676575916
T231135282 316262546767 = 366472215859
T231135282 316262546786 = 933766387803
T231135282 316262546777 = 764637156900
T231135282 316262546753 = 807534441619
T231135281 316262546728 = 815705953639
T231135282 316262546780 = 615308486818
T231135282 316262546752 = 290078538539
T231135281 316262546729 285981789202
T231135282 316262546754 279158388673
T231135282 316262546768 = 600257883197
T231135282 316262546774 = 191610741262
T231135282 316262546769 = 687799433973
T231135282 316262546735 = 746175322409
T231135282 316262546760 = 168099023449
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SURYAWANSHI VANDANA
ADITYA GAUTAM

UGALE PRATHAMESH SEEMA
BHAUSAHEB

WAGH SACHIN ANIL SHARMILA

WAJE KARTIKI DIPASHREE
DATTATRAY

YEOLA TOSHIRAJ ASHWINI
GIRISH

ZADE SEJAL DAKIRAM VINA

26 Aug
2007

28 Oct
2007

11 Mar
2007

01 Feb
2008

24 Oct
2006

10 Nov
2006

1

1

12025186359

12025186345

12025186307

12025186354

12025186358

12025186342

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

T231135282

T231135282

T231135281

T231135282

T231135282

T231135282

316262546758 = 222304864680
316262546751 = 687541614614
316262546731 = 158390574904
316262546785 143732357762
316262546787 = 830578502075
316262546779 = 889220030885
2/16/2026 11:38:18 AM



