

**Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026**  
**For Course: B.Tech.Automation and Robotics**

Sr.No	Student Name	Mother Name	Birth Date	Year	Eligibility No	List ID	PRN	ABC ID
1	AROTE HITESH RAMESH	POOJA	08 Sep 2007	1	12025186343	T231135282	316262546750	412427401475
2	BAGUL RUTUGANDHA SANTOSH	MANISHA	21 Oct 2007	1	12025186308	T231135282	316262546762	627431231777
3	BAGUL YASH JAGAN	SAVITA	23 Nov 2006	1	12025186340	T231135282	316262546778	442369814000
4	BARDEKAR RHYAH DINESH	SMITA	08 Feb 2007	1	12025186329	T231135282	316262546743	191873101303
5	BHURE ROHAN SANTOSH	INDU	24 Nov 2006	1	12025186324	T231135282	316262546770	830252625525
6	BOKIL RUTIKA HEMANT	VAISHALI	06 Apr 2007	1	12025186302	T231135281	316262546725	129477259956
7	BORSE SOHAM RAJESH	SANDHYA	06 Feb 2007	1	12025186323	T231135282	316262546740	832665109165
8	BRAMHANE APURVA VILAS	PRADNYA	06 Jan 2008	1	12025186341	T231135282	316262546749	868867141373
9	CHAROSKAR SRUSHTI SOMNATH	SONALI	18 Dec 2006	1	12025186310	T231135282	316262546763	535994745901
10	CHAUDHARI RIYA MANOJ	RATNAMALA	24 Mar 2008	1	12025186331	T231135282	316262546744	989897427320
11	CHAVAN CHETAN SANJAY	SAVITA	02 Oct 2007	1	12025186309	T231135282	316262546732	964887114157
12	CHAVAN YOGITA DIPAK	MUKTABAI	07 Jan 2008	1	12025186317	T231135282	316262546737	590774131534
13	CHAVHAN DHANASHREE SANDESH	SUCHITA	01 Jul 2007	1	12025186337	T231135282	316262546747	104108917383
14	DARADE SAHIL ANIL	LATA	21 Jan 2007	1	12025186350	T231135282	316262546783	118916973536
15	DAUND SWARAJ RAHUL	KANCHAN	07 Mar 2007	1	12025186335	T231135282	316262546746	231435986338
16	DHAGE AARTI ASHOK	MANISHA	03 Jul 2007	1	12025186311	T231135282	316262546733	370857490657
17	DHOMSE VAISHNAVI KAMLAKAR	SUNITA	14 Jun 2007	1	12025186319	T231135282	316262546738	191384504405
18	DOIJODE JAYEESHNA PREMKUMAR	RAJANI	08 Jan 2007	1	12025186352	T231135282	316262546784	834824422384
19	GIRASE MANYATA VINOD	DHANASHRI	01 Dec 2007	1	12025186304	T231135281	316262546726	122599851658
20	GOSAVI SRUSHTI DAYANAND	SHITAL	11 Nov 2006	1	12025186353	T231135282	316262546755	724467799330
21	HANDGE TEJAS SOMNATH	JIJA	05 Apr 2006	1	12025186348	T231135282	316262546782	997469284493
22	HENGADE PURVA DHANANJAY	ANITA	10 Oct 2007	1	12025186339	T231135282	316262546748	670075391828
23	JADHAV KARTIK BABASAHEB	VARSHA	15 Oct 2007	1	12025186362	T231135282	316262546789	973618595709
24	JADHAV YASHASHRI RAMESH	SAROJ	05 Sep 2006	1	12025186330	T231135282	316262546773	751114560375
25	KADAM AJINKYA MANOHAR	KALPANA	05 Jul 2008	1	12025186357	T231135282	316262546757	427161848505
26	KADAM HARSHAD HARIBHAU	KALPANA	07 Feb 2007	1	12025186321	T231135282	316262546739	974473758400
27	KADAM HARSHAL VIJAY	SAVITA	25 Jun 2007	1	12025186365	T231135282	316262546761	763276941227
28	KANGANE AARADHY SHIRISH	MEENA	25 Aug 2007	1	12025186314	T231135282	316262546765	682560789994
29	KASBE PRANAV VALU	SARLA	21 Feb 2007	1	12025186313	T231135282	316262546734	967408253300

**Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026**  
**For Course: B.Tech.Automation and Robotics**

30	KHAIRNAR KALYANI MAHENDRA	SUNITA	14 Mar 2008	1	12025186361	T231135282	316262546759	658159381333
31	KHALKAR SHUBHAM SANJAY	SUREKHA	23 Sep 2007	1	12025186312	T231135282	316262546764	573858922651
32	KHARAT PRASAD JAYDEEP	SARITA	07 Apr 2007	1	12025186316	T231135282	316262546766	884992887536
33	KHULE OMKAR DATTATRAY	VAISHALI	11 Apr 2007	1	12025186326	T231135282	316262546771	949245952876
34	KUSHARE BHUSHAN SACHIN	MANISHA	12 Jun 2007	1	12025186336	T231135282	316262546776	681961485973
35	KUSHARE SHRADDHA SHARAD	JYOTI	03 Sep 2006	1	12025186346	T231135282	316262546781	361060578106
36	LOKHANDE AKSHAY JALINDAR	KUSUM	04 Dec 2006	1	12025186333	T231135282	316262546745	838335156593
37	MARATHE RUTUJA GOPAL	SADHANA	13 Oct 2007	1	12025186360	T231135282	316262546788	409039050999
38	MARATHE SAMRUDDHI GANESH	MANISHA	08 May 2007	1	12025186328	T231135282	316262546772	999605202526
39	NAGARE ATHARV SHIVAJI	VANDANA	05 Jul 2006	1	12025186325	T231135282	316262546741	456349236969
40	PACHORKAR ARYAN YADAV	SAVITA	20 Feb 2007	1	12025186305	T231135281	316262546730	493170580782
41	PARDESHI SHIVANSH DEEPAK	SUPRIYA	15 Feb 2007	1	12025186334	T231135282	316262546775	214484001069
42	PATIL ASMITA SACHIN	RUPALI	10 May 2007	1	12025186364	T231135282	316262546790	507203426008
43	PATIL LOKESH JITENDRA	KALPANA	12 Jun 2007	1	12025186327	T231135282	316262546742	963039826331
44	PATIL SHWETA VILAS	SUNANDA	08 Nov 2005	1	12025186355	T231135282	316262546756	201040934613
45	PATIL SOHAM ANIL	VIDYA	23 Oct 2007	1	12025186306	T231135281	316262546727	343676575916
46	PATIL VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR	LALITA	25 Aug 2006	1	12025186318	T231135282	316262546767	366472215859
47	PAWAR PRIYANKA SANDIP	SHALINI	01 Feb 2007	1	12025186356	T231135282	316262546786	933766387803
48	PAWAR SHRAWANI BHAUSAHEB	PRATIBHA	06 Sep 2007	1	12025186338	T231135282	316262546777	764637156900
49	PEKHALE SANIKA JALINDAR	KIRTI	31 May 2007	1	12025186349	T231135282	316262546753	807534441619
50	RATHI ANISHA RAJESH	YOGITA	12 Jul 2007	1	12025186301	T231135281	316262546728	815705953639
51	SALVE ANIKET JAGDISH	MEENA	17 Mar 2007	1	12025186344	T231135282	316262546780	615308486818
52	SARODE DHANASHRI BHAUSAHEB	MANISHA	20 Jul 2007	1	12025186347	T231135282	316262546752	290078538539
53	SHAH JAI OJUS	AMI	26 Aug 2007	1	12025186303	T231135281	316262546729	285981789202
54	SHELKE OM SHARAD	VIDYA	17 Mar 2007	1	12025186351	T231135282	316262546754	279158388673
55	SHELKE PRITESH SANJAY	SUREKHA	05 Dec 2007	1	12025186320	T231135282	316262546768	600257883197
56	SHINDE AYUSH BHAGAWAT	JAYSHREE	20 Dec 2005	1	12025186332	T231135282	316262546774	191610741262
57	SHINDE SARIKA ANIL	SUNITA	23 Feb 2007	1	12025186322	T231135282	316262546769	687799433973
58	SHREYA YOGESH WANI	SUNITA	25 Sep 2007	1	12025186315	T231135282	316262546735	746175322409
59	SHROFF VEDIKA BHARAT	MAMTA	20 Apr 2007	1	12025186363	T231135282	316262546760	168099023449

**Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026**  
**For Course: B.Tech.Automation and Robotics**

60	SURYAWANSHI ADITYA GAUTAM	VANDANA	26 Aug 2007	1	12025186359	T231135282	316262546758	222304864680
61	UGALE PRATHAMESH BHAUSAHEB	SEEMA	28 Oct 2007	1	12025186345	T231135282	316262546751	687541614614
62	WAGH SACHIN ANIL	SHARMILA	11 Mar 2007	1	12025186307	T231135281	316262546731	158390574904
63	WAJE KARTIKI DATTATRAY	DIPASHREE	01 Feb 2008	1	12025186354	T231135282	316262546785	143732357762
64	YEOLA TOSHIRAJ GIRISH	ASHWINI	24 Oct 2006	1	12025186358	T231135282	316262546787	830578502075
65	ZADE SEJAL DAKIRAM	VINA	10 Nov 2006	1	12025186342	T231135282	316262546779	889220030885